APPETISERS

Giant Tiger Prawn Butterfly £6.95
Balti Kebab £6.45
Giant Tiger PrawnPuri £6.45
Shami Kebab £5.95
Sheek Kebab £5.95
Murgh KaSashlick £6.95
Paneer Tikka Sashlick £5.95
Onion Bhaiji £4.45
Samosa Vegetable and Meat £4.45
Aloo Chaat £4.45
Pakora Chicken or Vegetable £5.95
Chicken Tikka £5.45
Lamb Tikka £6.45

Tandoori Chicken (chicken quarter on bone) £5.45

Duck Tikka £6.95
MoMo Chicken £5.95
Taj Marylebone Special £5.95
Chilli Paneer £4.95
OLD FAVOURITE
Curry (MEDIUM) | Madras (FARLY HOT)
Vindaloo (VERY HOT)
Chicken £10.50
Lamb £11.50
Tikka £12.95
Giant Tiger Prawn £14.95
Vegetable £9.50

CONNOISSEURSMAIN COURSES

Taj Sizzling Special £12.95
Butter Chicken £1.95
South Indian Garlic Chilli Chicken ~ £11.95
Giant Tiger PrawnAchari £15.95
Malabar Fish Curry £17.95
Keema kufta. £16.95

ALLDRY CURRY DASHES

Balti | Tikka Massalla (MeDIUM)
Jalfrezi | Korai | Moghlai | Passanda (MILD)

Chicken £11.50
Lamb £12.50
Giant Tiger Prawn £13.95
Vegetables £9.95
CLASSIC FAVOURITE
Sag Bhuna (vebium HoT)

Rogan Josh | Korma (very miLD)
Chicken £10.50
Lamb £12.50
Tikka £13.95
Giant Tiger Prawn £14.95
Vegetable £10.50

CLAY OVEN TANDOORI DISHES
Chicken £10.95
Lamb £11.95
Tandoori Chicken (chicken hallf) £10.95
Tandoori Mix grill £13.95
(ChbkenLcnﬂlTondoonchbken
Sheek kebab and Naan bread)

Duck Tikka £12.95
Shashlick £13.45

PARSIAN DISHES
Dhansak | Patia | Shime Dishes
Sambar (FAIRLY HOT)

Chicken £11.50
Lamb £12.50
Giant Tiger Prawn £14.95
Tikka £12.95
Vegetable £90.95
ALLTIME FAVOURITR BIRYANI
Chicken/Lamb £8.50
Giant Tiger Prawn £11.50
Tikka £9.50
Vegetable £7.50
Parsian Biryani £10.50

(Chicken, meat, Veg & Prawn topped with fried egg)

VEGETABLE DISHES

Saag Aloo

Saag Bhaji

Bindi Bhaiji

Mixed Vegetables Curry
Mixed Vegetables Bhaiji (Dry)
Chana Massalla
Bombay Aloo

Palak Paneer

Mattar paneer

Aloo Gobi

Mushroom Bhaji
Cauliflower Bhaji

Tarka Dhal

RICE & BREADS
Steamed Rice
Basmati Pilau Rice
Mushroom Pilau
Special Fried Rice
Garlic Fried Rice
Naan
Garlic Naan
Keema Naan
Peshwari Naan
Roti
Chapatti
Paratha

SALAD & PICKLES
Chicken Tikka Salad
Green Salad

Onion Salad

All Papadoms
Chutney (Each)

Mango Chutney, Lime Pickle , Mint Sauce

£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75

£2.95
£3.25
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45
£2.95
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£2.25
£1.85

£3.20

£4.50
£1.50

£0.85
£0.65
£0.65



SET MEAL

MEAL FOR 2 PERSONS £19.95
SAVOURY

2 Papadoms

STARTERS

2 pcs Onion Bhaji,
2 pcs Chicken Tikka

MAIN COURSES
1Lamb Biryani, 1 Chicken Tikka Massalla

SIDE DISHES
1Bombay Potato

RICE AND BREAD

1Pilau Rice, 1 Nan

MEAL FOR 4 PERSONS £35_95 The genuine Indian food served here at the Taj Marylebone

SAVOURY

4 Papadoms

STARTERS

3 Pcs Chicken Tikka

3 Pcs Onion Bhaiji

Spice Aloo

3 Pcs Vegetable Samosa

MAIN COURSES

1 Chicken Tikka Massalla
1 Chicken Korai
1Chicken Curry

SIDE DISHES
1Vegetable Curry, 1 Mushroom Bhaji,

RICE AND BREAD

2 Pilau Rice, 1 Plain Nan

(OTHER OFFERS DO NOT APPLY WITH THIS MEAL)

WELCOME TO
TAJ MARYLEBONE

Welcome to Taj Marylebone located in the heart of
Marylebone, London WIU. A chic and stylish Indian and
Bangladeshi Takeaway. Taj Marylebone offers an exciting
new experience in fine Indian cuisine.

RESTAURANT & TAKEAWAY

OPENING OFFER
FIRST 50 CUSTOMERS

1 DISH £3

Taj Marylebone, where making your mind up about
what to eat takes on a new dimension. You want a
meal that's mouth-wateringly Mediterranean,
but your partner prefers something altogether spicier.
That's where Taj Marylebone comes in, with our unique
choice of high quality Indian cuisine to suit a range of tastes.

Our innovative and imaginative concept is not a
mishmash of two diverse culinary heritages in some kind
of experimental fusion, rather it is a testament to two
outstanding traditional ways of cooking.

You will find a range of different dishes in our
extensive menu are of unique origin.

BRING YOUR OWN ALCOHOL
NO TABLE CHARGE

is prepared by chefs who are acclaimed experts
in the art of preparing delicate herbs and spices.

At Taj Marylebone we prepare spices and herbs in house
to bring you the unique Indian food experience.

www.tajmarylebone.com
T: 0207 224 0954

The menu integrates both traditional classic favourites
with new and creative dishes which are freshly prepared by
our chefs who have great expertise in Indian culinary cooking.

ALLERGY AWARENESS
If you have a food allergy or a spceial dietary requirment
please inform a member of the hospitality team
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